CADENA REDONDA OREGON 90PX

OREGON-

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

Corte

Largo (pies)
Eslabones
Presentacién

Aplicacién

Lima (pulgadas)
Galga (milimetros)
Galga (pulgadas)
Paso (pulgadas)

Largo (metros)

Chamfer chisel
100"
1848
Rollo

Hobbistas. Para talary
podar.
11/64 "

1,1 mm
0,043 "
3/8"
30m



